

TIP NO SS-4910CC
FED AID NO HSIP-1315(018)
GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, SIGNALS & THERMO PAVEMENT MARKERS
INTERSECTION OF NEW TOWN RD (SR 1315) AND CUTHBERTSON RD (SR 1321)

0.270 MI

		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO		TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC		NJR GROUP LLC	
		CHARLOTTE, NC		MIDLAND, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	22000.00	30000.00	28000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	155000.00	150000.00	255000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	25.00 2500.00	35.00 3500.00	25.00 2500.00
0004	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCA VATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	50 CY	40.00 2000.00	35.00 1750.00	55.00 2750.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	60.00 1200.00	50.00 1000.00	55.00 1100.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	5.00 300.00	5.00 300.00	5.00 300.00
0007	0335100000-E	305	12" DRAINAGE PIPE	116 LF	65.00 7540.00	75.00 8700.00	85.00 9860.00
0008	0360000000-E	310	12" RC PIPE CULV III	48 LF	100.00 4800.00	75.00 3600.00	105.00 5040.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	62 LF	55.00 3410.00	10.00 620.00	20.00 1240.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	60 TON	62.00 3720.00	50.00 3000.00	55.00 3300.00
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	180 SY	15.00 2700.00	20.00 3600.00	25.00 4500.00
0012	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	510 TON	75.00 38250.00	80.00 40800.00	90.00 45900.00
0013	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	375 TON	75.00 28125.00	80.00 30000.00	90.00 33750.00
0014	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	500 TON	68.00 34000.00	80.00 40000.00	90.00 45000.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	71 TON	565.00 40115.00	550.00 39050.00	655.00 46505.00
0016	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50 TON	150.00 7500.00	135.00 6750.00	175.00 8750.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1595.00 1595.00	1000.00 1000.00	1200.00 1200.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1080.00 2160.00	750.00 1500.00	1400.00 2800.00
0019	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	72 SF	26.00 1872.00	15.00 1080.00	13.80 993.60
0020	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50 EA	78.00 3900.00	100.00 5000.00	65.00 3250.00
0021	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	105 LF	6.50 682.50	5.50 577.50	5.75 603.75
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	55 LF	20.00 1100.00	11.00 605.00	11.50 632.50
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	400.00 1200.00	330.00 990.00	345.00 1035.00
0024	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	5,110 LF	1.20 6132.00	1.10 5621.00	1.15 5876.50
0025	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	2,900 LF	1.20 3480.00	1.10 3190.00	1.04 3016.00
0026	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	40 EA	56.00 2240.00	20.00 800.00	17.25 690.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300 LF	4.00 1200.00	3.50 1050.00	5.00 1500.00
0028	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	28 TON	75.00 2100.00	100.00 2800.00	55.00 1540.00
0029	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	80.00 800.00	100.00 1000.00	55.00 550.00
0030	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	7,500 SY	3.00 22500.00	5.00 37500.00	2.88 21600.00
0031	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	180 LF	11.00 1980.00	15.00 2700.00	25.00 4500.00
0032	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	16.00 32.00	100.00 200.00	55.00 110.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	4800.00 9600.00	4000.00 8000.00	3450.00 6900.00
0034	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	300 LF	4.50 1350.00	4.75 1425.00	5.10 1530.00
0035	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	4 EA	800.00 3200.00	825.00 3300.00	883.94 3535.76
0036	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	900.00 900.00	980.00 980.00	1048.24 1048.24

TIP NO SS-4910CC

0.270 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1315(018)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, SIGNALS & THERMO PAVEMENT MARKERS

INTERSECTION OF NEW TOWN RD (SR 1315) AND CUTHBERTSON RD (SR 1321)

		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO		TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC		NJR GROUP LLC			
		CHARLOTTE, NC		MIDLAND, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC			
0037	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	150 LF	4.50	675.00	4.85	727.50	5.19	778.50
0038	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	700 LF	9.00	6300.00	9.25	6475.00	9.90	6930.00
0039	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	7 EA	500.00	3500.00	525.00	3675.00	563.05	3941.35
0040	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1601.00	1601.00
0041	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	2 EA	800.00	1600.00	835.00	1670.00	895.29	1790.58
0042	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	500.00	500.00	525.00	525.00	562.51	562.51
0043	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	350 LF	9.00	3150.00	9.00	3150.00	9.59	3356.50
0044	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	1,100 LF	2.00	2200.00	1.85	2035.00	1.98	2178.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	440608.50	TOTAL	461746.00	TOTAL	577544.79	
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	440608.50	SUB-TOTAL	461746.00	SUB-TOTAL	577544.79	
BIDDERS IN ORDER			CONTRACT TOTAL						
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO			1	440608.50					
TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC			2	461746.00					
NJR GROUP LLC			3	577544.79					